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A

Fiber Optic
Connectors

cssossjgftsft,£

aais/jx,

rxmmmw print®#j?nit m.%2rsffi&«m*ras##m,
ÿJaL095}ÿWST,FC,SC,LC,MU,DIN,D4, E2000, LX.5,SMA,MTRJ,VF-

45,MPO/MTPÿlM3ISS!.S*MtFTTH3Mfcttig?t&flia*ittj£#

Fiber optic connector is the part that connects two fibers. It precisely

connects interface of two fibers, to transmit fiber signals maximally and
minimize attenuation from the connection. Somehow, fiber optic connector
affects stability and features of transmission. Common fiber optic
connectors are: ST, FC, ST,FC,SC,LC.MU.DIN,D4,E2000,LX.5,SMA,MTRJ,VF-

45.MPO/MTP. And in FTTH systems, there're fast field connectors.

ERIESST SERIES
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR

/ Ordering Information Yellow(customized)

M =

Model Housing Housing material Color of boot

mmms
Fiber cable

fiSÿM
Ferrule

ST/UPC
(ST&WAPC)

ST/UPC
(No APC for ST)

ffP
mo

Opening
Closed

PBTSSJft
Zinc alloy

PBT

ae

ftfe(HiTH)
ffife(SiiTH)

Red
Black

Yellow(customized)
Blue(customized)

(DO.9mm
cD2.0mm
03.0mm

/JUS'S
Ceramic

Metal

For example
ST/UPC WP#££MB03.OmmmS»MS8tt*fttfl=j£»S
ST/UPC connector, opening housingZinc alloy black boot, 4> 3.0mm, SM ceramic ferrule

SRtffSSgHSeSlI! /Images

/Different housings and cables

ST-0.9mm-JTPM
ST-0.9mm-opening housing

ST-0.9mm-HPM
ST-0.9mm-closing housing

ST-2.0mm-FFP»fr
ST-2.0mm-opening housing

ST-2.0mm-fflPSrtt
ST-2.0mm-closing housing

ST-S.Omm-FFPSft
ST-3.0mm-opening housing

ST-3.0mmftPffcft
ST-3.0mm-closing housing

I) c9 7

umim-wmvft » 03/04



Fiber Optic Connectors

/Boots with different colors

ÿ?:

/Plastic housings

/Metal ferrule

J&

ST?t£Fi£J£§s1±ib#tfc5l/ Specification

&*fiSt§
Items

SM MM

tSEÿM
Ferrules

upc(ÿapcÿ)i«
UPC [no APC) ceramic

PS3E #s
Ceramic Metal

tSBrtS
Inner diameter of ferrules

125.5um 127.0um f£»?L&iJS!l
Any diameter (customized)

Insertion loss
@1310nm <0.2db @850nm,<0.2db

0trafrail
Return loss

@1310nm,>55.0db >35.0db

xffss
Working temperature -40-+58°C

fiitfSlt
Storage temperature -40-+58°C

fcCeSERIES
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR
rc&mmmm&

/Ordering Information

Model Housing material
msmm

Boot

smtm
Color of boot Fiber cable

tiBftsM
Ferrule

FC fPH "nsiz
zine alloy

copper alloy

scons
xwsmm

Solid
hollowed-out boot

*i&
m&3

Efe(SiTSO)
Red

Black
Yellow(customized)
Blue(customized)

00.9mm
O2.0mm
03.0mm

SBtSE SM UPC
UStSK SM UPC
fSBSE SM UPC

SM UPC
Ceramic SMUPC
Ceramic SM APC
Ceramic MM UPC
Metal MM UPC

ttM
For example

FC/APC E £OSSJlS02.Omm OtSMSffiS
FC/APC connector,SMceramic ferrule, zinc alloy, solid black boot, q>2.0mm,

FCÿÿSSSSiaffl/ Images

/Different boots and cables

FC-0.9mm-gk/|>Jlfifcft
FC-0.9mm-solidboot

FC-0.9mm-ttaeSli!fr
FC-0.9mm-longhollowed-out boot

_S
MB»0 75

\iimnn
(28 5)

FC-2.0mm-Si,>BS)(ft FC-2.0mm--K8ffiStM!t
FC-2.0mm-solid boot FC-2.0mm- long hollowed-out boot

FC-3.0mm-ft.lXSM FC-3.0mm-K®eS»ft
FC-3.0mm-solidboot FC-3.0mm- long hollowed-out boot

raster » 05/06



M•
Fiber Optic Connectors

/Boots with different colors

/Metal ferrule

A\

fct
/ Specification

Items
sM MM

UPCPIIg
UPC-Ceramic

APCPf %
APC-Ceramic

UPCPt ÿ
UPC-Ceramic

UPC# II
UPC-Metal

tiSrtS
Inner diameter of ferrules

125.5um 127.0um
Any diameter (customized)

nsertion loss
@1310nm >0.2db @850nm,<0.2db

Return loss
>55.0db >65.0db >35.0db

IftSS
Working temperature -40-+58°C

fifSS#
Storage temperature -40-+58°C

SERIES
»<•

SCSERIE!
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR

scÿÿaggiiaaa
/Ordering Information

Model Color of housing
issue

Color of boot

siswie (jSis)
Color of Duplex clip

(optional)

iifMg
Fiber cable Ferrule

SC

ss(sm/upc)
setsM/APc)
SSfe(MM)

rJsiS6 COM3)

ÿ4ae(QM4)
SSfe(£SI)

Mfe(SM/UPC)
*lfe(SM/APC)
ftfife(MM)
7jcÿfe(OM3)
&£[fe(0M4)

ilfe(/£$!])

Me(sm/upc)
Sfe(SM/APC)
KfietMM)

rJsMfe (Of 3)

feiIfe(OM4)

Jife CSW)

suss esse 00.9mm
02.0mm

»S«® SM UPC

RSSfi® SM UPC
B«ta® MM UPC

Blue [SiVi/UPC]
Green(SM/APC)

Beige(MM)
Aqua(OM3)

Rose red(OM4)
Black(customized)

Blue(SM/UPC)
Green($M/APC)

Beige(MM)
Aqua(OM3)

Rosered(OM4)
Black(customized)

Bright red(customized)

Blue[SM/UPC)
Green(SM/APC)

Beige(MM)
Aqua(OM3)

Rose red(OM4)
Black(customized)

Transparent (customized)

03.0mm Ceramic SM UPC
Ceramic SM APC
Ceramic MM UPC

SC/APC ÿfISfi®IfSSe®XS5<D2.0mm
For example SC/APC connector,SM, duplex, green,with duplex clip, $2.0mm

SCftSaSiffl£tlffl/ Images

ÿiBusfflasmscstft

/For different cables

mKÿ

raster » 07/08



Fiber Optic Connectors

/Different housing colors

,
ÿo-

ÿjr
,S-°

ÿrasissfifesscifttt

/Duplex clips with different colors

A-<" 1rw

&

ÿV

/For different dust caps

Copwith chain Rubber full-covered cap

M•

Uniboot-ftiÿISCifctt

/Unitboot

Em 31 IliCSKHIIKHi

HOIg°«"l»l

o
—1G -

/SC auto shutter connector

iB'

/Specification

@850nm,<0.2db

Working temperature

Storage temperature

raster » 09/10



"j# %

LC SERIES ERIES Dl!k ÿ
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR
Lcmmtrntm

lc
/ Ordering Information

§g ÿ MSI®® iaiftiffife(ass) mmm
Color of Duplex clip

Model Color of housing Color of boot (optional) Fiber cable Ferrule

Efe(SM/UPC) Mfe(SM/UPC) Mfe (SM/UPC)
(SM/APC) fife (SM/APC) (SM/APC)

SSfe(MM)
7XMfe(OM3) 7KSfe(OM3) Tk&fe (0M3)
$*Ife(0M4) li/flfe (0M4) (0M4) PSffiMSE SM upc
jS&OEifcl) SfeffiS'J)

<t>0.9mm B*tSE SM upc

LC Blue(SM/UPC) *flfe (SfiJ) Blue(SM/UPC) 02.Omm MM UPC
Green(SM/APC)
Beige(MM)
Aquo(OM3)
Rose red(OM4)
Black(customized)

Blue(SM/UPC]
Green(SM/APC)
Beige(MM)
Aqua(OM3)
Rosered(OM4)
Black|customized)
Bright red(customized)

Green(SM/APC)
Beige(MM)
Aqua(OM3)
Rose red(OM4)
Black(customized)

03.Omm Ceramic SM UPC
Ceramic SM APC
Ceramic MM UPC

m!J LC/APC #at#£££fe3RIfiJSfe5Rl£<M.Omm %&&&&&$&
Forexample LC/APC connector, SM. duplex, green, with duplex clip. <|>2.0mm

LC3fe#iSl$S£«BH/ Images

/For different cables

LC-0.9mmifcft LC-2.0mmM LC-3.0mmtfcft
LC-0.9mm LC-2.0mm LC-3.0mrr

Fiber Optic Connectors /C\IF=IE

/Different housing colors

&

&

/Different dust caps

Sf-

I

&;;
raster » 11/12



Fiber Optic Connectors

/ Boots with different colors

/Boots with different lengths

m 0 9 Conneclo'

-

1 lvw-1rc Short Boo(

' ' * "aLCFAddeBoot
IWhwI

tmm . |LC longBool

LCÿ|B]Jt«fl/t
/ Angled boots

* >
90° 45° rJiJDS/I

adjustable degree

fÿÿLCÿf tfcft Uncommon LC connectors

1.LCffi®lÿUniboot5RIÿSigS

/LC Uniboot duplex connector

\\y
0 9M# °-9ÿ a9e* «*
0.9 boot °-9c,iP °-9housing

« La

2±Cw&fflfcUnibootÿI#£Fii}iM18
/ LC Uniboot duplex connector- with pull tab

/MJ=IE

- 0
1

0-3

• Ifc:!:!;"!!'! fJÿlPi iPn1'11

S.LCWS&SfcUnibootJRIftgFiiJgS
/LC Switchable Uniboot Duplex Connector

0 SiitfUtI
overturn the front frame

A

LCRjtj]»-»ajStegS

LC Switchable Uni-connector

0 Overturn the LC front end

swanaasms
Open the lock and pull put the front frame

WLCtulIS®
Put the LC frame back

raster » 13/14
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Fiber Optic Connectors

/MU duplex fiber optic connector

MU>RI3fc#i£&»55%H
/MU uniboot duplex fiber optic connector

MUft«H£&SEIE#»a
/Specification

@850nm,<0.2db

Working temperature

Storage temperatur

M•

/Ordering Information- DIN Fiber Optic Connector

Sttlfet#4 JSSISfe g/iae tittstlM
Model Housing material Boot Color of boot Fiber cable Ferrule

fife WSgffift SM UPC

DIN
Zinc alloy Long hollowed-out boot

Blue
Beige
Green
Black

cl)0.9mm

02.0mm
03.0mm

WSES® SMAPC
iwsft mm upc
Ceramic SM UPC
Ceramic SMAPC
Ceramic MM UPC

DIN/APC SHi <N.0mm)tsTg(ffSSJS
For example DIN/APC connector,SM, <|>2.0mm

/Images

DIN%0&fe££K' ffl/ Drawing

60.1
(2.366)

CKD

/ Specification

of ferrules

@850nm,<0.2db

Working temperatur

Storage temperature

» 17/18



Fiber Optic Connectors

/ Ordering Information of D4 Fiber Optic Connector

M = ?HSf«4 SlSMfe ®mms
Model Housing material Boot Color of boot Fiber cable Ferrule

D4
Long hollowed-out boot

06
86

Blue
Beige
Green
Black

00.9mm
02.Omm
03.Omm

RtiSSM UPC
N$tf$ SMAPC
vmmfc MM UPC
Ceramic SM UPC
Ceramic SM APC
Ceramic MM UPC

For example
D4¥tli<t>2.0mm),£4f»fr)SS8g

D4SM«J)2.0mm connector

D4?1i:*fii&g§£$J[g/ Images

D4%if Is§§ÿ'ftit#s&ÿ
/Specification

@850nm,<0.2db

Working temperature

Storage temperature

M•

/Ordering Information of SMA FiberOptic Connector

M = JSSISfe
Model Housing material Boot Color of boot Fiber cable Ferrule

905UPC£JHftS
905ÿWÿJBS®
(PS:SMAÿ5'|JJij/E\'f

SMA905
SMA906

Zinc alloy-roundhousing
Copper alloy-hexangular
housing

Ksess
Long hollowed-out boot Black

d)2.0mm

03.0mm
905 UPC- metal ferrule
905 UPC- ceramic ferrule
906 UPC- stepped metal
ferrule(PS: there's no SM
or MMfor SMA; and inner
diameter of ferrule is
customized)

SMA905#®Ji/-S200umpg?L7LgO2.0mm7lcl:Ft$[ffS?g#§
SMA 905 connector,metalferrule/ 200um, <J>2.0mm

SMAftifilJgflÿÿlIl/ Images

qfgrÿ~TTTTOB

SMA905- roundand hexangular housing

SMA905ÿ906SSÿtb
Ferrule of SMA905 and SMA906

/Specification

905 906

Flat/ Ceramic Flat/ Metal
ÿ Pfi/ÿJS

Stepped/ Metal

am&ims
Customized Customized

@1310nm<0.2db @850nm<0.2db

Returnloss
@1310nm>55db @850nm>35db

IffSt
Working temperature

M:-40-+58°C ,#J1:-40-+80°C
Ceramic :-40-+58'C ,Metal:-40-+80°C

Storage temperature
W3E :-40-+58°C ,£]£ :-40-+80°C

Ceramic :-40-+58°C ,Metal:-40-+80°C

Hexangular

i
— OtiRound

SMA905£H*Mim

•«>ÿ«# » 19/20
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Fiber Optic Connectors

E2000ft*fi®£g&Sm
'Ordering Information of E2000 FiberOptic Connector

illfi GSS3) mmtm
Model Color of housing Color of boot Cotor of duplex clip(optional) Fiber cable Ferrule

E2000

iSfe (SM/UPC)
*lfe(SM/APC)
ÿfife(MM)
Blue(SM/UPC)
Green(SM/APC)
Beige(MM)

Sfe (SM/UPC)
*Sfe(SM/APC)
&fife(MM)
Blue(SM/UPC)
Green|SM/APC)
Beige(MM)

USOEM)

iSPflllfi (SKI)
Black(customized)
Transparent (customized)

00.9mm
02.Omm
03.0mm

fiSSSB SM UPC
WgffiB SMAPC
SSSE MM UPC
Ceramic SM UPC
Ceramic SM APC
Ceramic MM UPC

Tjkm E2000/APC mU O 2.0mm
For example E2000/APCconnector,SM,simplex, green,(J>2.0mm

E200C»fcffSt#8§3etill/Images

#IE2000Sf43Jg8S
E2000 Simplex Connectors

>KIE2000S!ftSgS
E2000 Duplex Connectors

E2000ft*fSJl£§§/*ÿÿR\MS/ Drawings

/MJ=IE

E2000 cJ>0.9mmR"d"[I]
E2000 <t>0.9mm

46
(1.811)

56.7
fj (0.264DIA)
d

E2000<()2.0-3.0mmRstBI
E2000p2.0-S.0mm

64.2
(2.528)

56.7

(0.264 DIA.)

E2000SKIRLS
E2000 Duplex

(2.472)

ÿi ii '

7.4
nig (0.291)

14.75
(0.581)

E2000
/Specification

Items
SM MM

Ferrules
UPC APC UPC

tiSrtS
Inner diameter of ferrules

125.5um 127.0um

Insertion loss
@1310nm,<0.2db @850nm,<0.2db

Return loss
>55.0db >65.0db >35.0db

ittiia
Working temperature -40-+58°C

Storage temperature -40-+58°C

•«>ÿ«# » 23/24
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Fiber Optic
Adapters

ST,FC,SC,LC,MU,DI N,D4, E2000, LX.5, SMA,MTRJ,VF-

45, MPO/MTPÿÿpÿC»fiaÿAwÿlRl,
iSS3S(X#§ff £™PB$f}gjti3ÿ) ,U
itkmwdl
Fiber optic connection is the mostly used passive device in fiber
optic communication systems, and normally it's composed with
three parts: two fiber optic connectors and an adapter. The two

fiber optic connectors are loaded into two fibers; Normally adapters

come with metal or plastic flange housings, to fix the connectors.

For adapter, there are types of ST,FC,SC,LC,MU,DIN, D4, E2000, LX.5,

SMA.MTRJ, vf-45, MPO/MTP, etc. With different structure, there are
types oU hybrid adapter {female to female & female to male ), and

bare fiber adapter.

ST SERIES
FIBEROPTIC ADAPTER

mmsm&mm
/Round type

*

imsimrmm
/Rectangle type

Metal Plastic

29.5+0.2 9.3+0.1

Drawing- rectangle& simplex

ft ÿ

Metal& Duplex
mmwT&m
Plastic& Duplex

ti:

9.3±0.

4#
1

d
-1

o
n

TTT

siffiJEfflffi
Drawing- rectangle& duplex

raster » 35/36



Ff* ÿFRIFÿ

FIBEROPTIC ADAPTER
FC«fiJ3tSfJiK8
111ÿFC/JÿD ÿiiSSB§§

/Double D type

'4Z&I o

HI FCÿD7t£FiiIB§§

/ Dshape

7'
ÿ

i

V

v

— M9X0.75-6g

- M8X0.75-6g

73 f$FC?t 51131s
/Square Uni-Type

1-4l°10 J—

•5fc£Fi!iSfii§
Fiber Optic Adapters A\ Iÿ Ic

/ Square Separated-Type

/Rectangle Simplex Type

'

v 4fa,-
¥am*x&K4Ht3

k
RectangIc Simelex Uri-Typo-MoloI RcclaigloSimplex Scparctcd-Typc-Plastic Rectangle Simplex Sopara-cd-"yoc- FIcstic

OS!,
o ,3Tc

/Rectangle Duplex Separated-Type- Metal

J*
f- t-

8

0 4 —
9

i

raster » 37/38



SC SERIES VIL*
FIBEROPTIC ADAPTER

sc£xft*F3iE&
/ Simplex

j£X5EH
Simplex without flange Simplex with flange Drawing-simplex without flange

-:Is

IE

u

n+- -4
ji?
r

18±0.05

ÿXWS3SESIII£f£ Drawing-simplex with flange

/Owple x

Duplex without flange Duplex with flange

-H
®x®®tgESS«

Drawing-duplex without flange

T=7ÿ

-+-
W

Iff
1"

30.8i0.05
25.5±5.in

12.7

-1-

k If111 WtEl'liiMi
4

FtM

SXSSTtSiSBSffiffi
Drawing-duplexwith flange

•5fc£FiilSfil§
Fiber Optic Adapters

/With different colors

smtmscmrmm
/Metal housing

o

v$m.scmrmm
/With shutters

/ With bases

ÿiafÿ-lÿSteÿ » 39/40



ir sfpifs 11IL4
FIBEROPTIC ADAPTER
Lc&y\mrmm

icgjimms®

/Simplex

12.7ioai

9.310.10 3.610.10

© ©

LCiKIftgifiiBS
/Duplex

LC XSCWtJzMM@2§§
Duplex-SC shape without flange

23.751Q30

lc5kisoi?ws®e»
Duplex- SC shape with flange

•5fc£FiiiS2i§
Fiber Optic Adapters

LCiRIÿWWiSES
Duplex-single card hook

LC 11?iwjill02££
Duplex- double card hook

LCEKftSiSffiSS
/Quad

c*s K!

r

LceTOÿreBBHS
Quad- with flange

& O O o o

—4-1—a

e T , 3 1 J v~

-30.74—

-34.72—

umim-wmvft » 41/42



Fiber Optic Adapters

LcrassBitBess
Quad- without flange

-2592-

-2752- I— 9.38—

ni. .iiiiii. .imi. nnn~~iri

ÿfsraeetiLCjtifssBSi

/with different colors

K, >, '7

/Metal

> >.>

ÿMLO:*fii@B2§ With shutters

4 "'
ff :p

45°/K®LC7"c SB§§

With 45° base

OTHER TYPB
FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER
nsmmmrmz®

ÿk '•

>mB Tr ÿ

..r

MUftffSES
/MU Fiber Optic Adapter

MUifrlffiSSSS
Simplex

3
PR
] []

] []

uy

Mounting hote(2i 1)

MUjtXXSSBtS
Duplex

MUF-2A
ssiw afl

Mm

I
Mounting ho Ie (2 1 1 )

4r—-r-UIP

MUffllSCMSESS
Duplex- SC shape
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Fiber Optic Adapters

/DIN Fiber Optic Adapter

0&
DlNm XiiIB

Simplex& Round

i
i
i

24.4
(0.961)

= >- __
13 5

«r
ÿ7ÿ

DINj§®»IjtE»
Simplex& Rectangle

roSe

D4AifiIB2S
/D4 Fiber Optic Adapter

4f
18t2mm

r-m
-III I .III—11

'
o

SMAJBfSES
/SMA Fiber Optic Adapter

SMA@JBÿXiIB08
Simplex& Round

J

SMA£®#ISES
Simplex& Square

n

".B ÿ15

o- I O —
0 m

o>

h> 1ÿ o2 2

MTRJ)fe£Fil@3i£
/MTRJ Fiberoptic Adapter

2K.0 + Q.2 9.3 ±0.1

E2000**?HiES&
/E2000 Fiber Optic Adapter

E2000ÿ5ÿXiMi3#S
Simplex-without flange

D»,

[•
3 19.5

H

U

, n 1 ,
1.85

ÿ rr

9.6

XT

- A **o1

3 s

"tr

_CL

XL

U
E2ooosH¥iaB3s

Simplex-with flange

E2000SH®X®ES
Duplex-without flange

an
i « j »..
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Fiber Optic Adapters

E2ooo*5jtxiissess
Duplex-with flange

EFiÿMeME2ooo)tsasess

/With different colors

(1.0

FT

87)

. 12.4
(0.488) *

i—
(0.510) -n

Haaxrani

>n
i

(<
ruraxffieH

ÿB--

LX.5ft*fitlBg

/LX.5 Fiber Optic Adapter

LX.5/£BfflIitSB3s
Duplex-without flange

(0.370)

Duplex-with flange

HYBRID TYPES
FIBEROPTIC ADAPTERS
/it i

ÿC'V.'
ÿpsa!!fSi/,£it®sesrt,-iiroDpArL2ftiaiss$fffi.tt!ipscsFcig|0gs,Lc$fsTigKsw,aEÿrae5iSiS3t:ifaesffi5xt

&K#»*tt?iJj,£tiTSaa-,«c3I8IW|-Eaet)7l£ffiStSSSaÿÿi5l7Hga:ji5;gÿrtftg,tt!!PSCejatfLC,®Sit/SiitSSofaB

SCÿi6$fMTRJsE#MP0,H/3«5:iNB»P»4dCgi&$ftgMÿorffii£SM+?lt»J-,TffiamS-BiimiSSlt$ffgSiB

saÿ,tr#s«sfig/A6jtKSSnst6ij.

Hybrid fiber optic adapters offer a solution for hybrid applications to connect different connectors. There are types Female to Female,and Male to
Female. Most types can be hybridized, but coresof the connectors must besame. For example, the hybridadapter can be SC-LC, but it can't beSC-MTRJ
or MPO.Here we recommend some normalhybridadapters, uncommon types can be customized.

/Ordering Information for female-female hybrid adapters

A5S ST FC sc LC MU DIN D4 E2000 LX.5 SMA

BSffi ST FC-ST SC-ST LC-ST MU-ST DIN-ST D4-ST E2000-ST LX.5-ST SMA-ST

FC SC-FC LC-FC MU-FC DIN-FC D4-FC E2000-FC LX.5-FC SMA-FC

SC LC-SC MU-SC DIN-SC D4-SC E2000-SC LX.5-SC SMA-SC

LC MU-LC DIN-LC D4-LC E2000-LC LX.5-LC SMA-LC

MU DIN-MU D4-MU E2000-MU LX.5-MU SMA-MU

DIN D4-DIN E2000-DIN LX.5-DIN SMA-DIN

D4 E2000-D4 LX.5-DR SMA-D4

E2000 LX.5-E2000 SMA-E2000

LX.5 SMA-LX.5

(pPÿjÿppÿD# ISÿfl/MOQwill be needed for customized types)

".CT T t4J.Tÿ ÿ ÿ in i"T .. r

141**«iII-J 90
Kiiffife-KillSff » 47/48



Fiber Optic Adapters

/Ordering Information for mole-female hybrid adapters

, " ST FC SC LC MU DIN D4 E2000 LX.5 SMA

ST ST MF type FC/M-ST/F SC/M-ST/F LC/M-ST/F MU/M-ST/F DIN/M-ST/F D4/M-ST/F E2000/M-ST/F LX.5/M-ST/F SMA/M-ST/F

FC ST/M-FC/F FC MF type SC/M-FC/F LC/M-FC/F MU/M-FC/F DIN/M-FC/F D4/M-FC/F E2000/M-FC/F LX.5/M-FC/F SMA/M-FC/F

SC ST/M-SC/F FC/M-SC/F SC MFtype LC/M-SC/F MU/M-SC/F DIN/M-SC/F D4/M-SC/F E2000/M-SC/F LX.5/M-SC/F SMA/M-SC/F

LC ST/M-LC/F FC/M-LC/F SC/M-LC/F LCMF type MU/M-LC/F DIN/M-LC/F D4/M-LC/F E2000/M-LC/F LX.5/M-LC/F SMA/M-LC/F

MU ST/M-MU/F FC/M-LC/F SC/M-MU/F LC/M-MU/F MUMFtype DIN/M-MU/F D4/M-MU/F E2000/M-MU/F LX.5/M-MU/F SMA/M-MU/F

DIN ST/M-DIN/F FC/M-DIN/F SC/M-DIN/F LC/M-DIN/F MU/M-DIN/F DIN MFtype D4/M-DIN/F E2000/M-DM/F LX.5/M-DIN/F SMA/M-DN/F

D4 ST/M-D4/F FC/M-D4/F SC/M-D4/F LC/M-D4/F MU/M-D4/F DIN/M-D4/F D4 MFtype E2000/M-D4/F LX.5/M-D4/F SMA/M-D4/F

E2000 ST/M-E2000/F FC/M-E2000/F SC/M-E2000/F LC/M-E2000/F MU/M-E2000/F DIN/M-E2000/F D4/M-E2000/F E2000MF1ype LX.5/M-E2000/F SMA/M-E2000/F

LX.5 ST/M-LX.5/F FC/M-LX.5/F SC/M-LX.5/F LC/M-LX.5/F MU/M-LX.5/F DIN/M-LX.5/F D4/M-LX.5/F E2000/M-LX.5/F LX.5MF type SMA/M-LX.5/F

SMA ST/M-SMA/F FC/M-SMA/F SC/M-SMA/F LC/M-SMA/F MU/M-SMA/F DIN/M-SMA/F D4/M-SMA/F E2000/M-SMA/F LX.5/M-SMA/F SMAMFtype

liÿÿi/MOQwill be needed for customized types) @'S(Tips):F:Female(§/Pfl),M:Male (&/PB)

mages

r »UE .
ÿÿÿ ÿ- itÿr-—

4 t

J
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fl •sr.*

BARE FIBER
TYPES ADAPTERS
mrmz&

Bare fiber type is a male-female adapter, ilmainly used in testing, as the link betweenbarefiber and equipment.The normal types are FC, SC, LC, ST, SMA. etc.

FC«5fe£fitE&/FC

FCH]fi?}iifil@3i}!
FC roundbare fiber adapter

FCifrJMif51133!
FC square bare fiber adapter

scnmrmzmc

*SCHJBSSTSKS
SC round bare fiber adapter

t-ÿ>

$C£®S£fSES
SC square bare fiber adapter

LcsftifsiesLc

JP * '

LCB®SSiMES
LC round bare fiber adapter

icmmtrmm
LC square bare fiber adapter

STS3t*fSBIBST

STBJBSfffiES
ST round bare fiber adapter

STSKSffSSBffi
ST square bare fiber adapter

SMAÿÿcif51I33!SMA

'i t »

SMAB®»SS15S
SMA roundbarefiber adapter

SMASfBSffSSBS
SMA square bare fiber adapter

S*iif»?*iitiW » 49/50
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FIXED MALE-FEMALE TYPE
FIBER OPTIC ATTENUATORS

H£P£Pait«§§, S$ffi35ffl0-30dbottffl*FC,SC>ST,LC,MUÿ/l«>S!!ÿo
Affenuation value of this type is fixed with range of 0~30dB.Normally there are types FC, SC. ST, LC, MU.

FC Fixed male-female attenuator

o

o

SC Fixedmale-female attenuator-Metal SC Fixed maie-female attenuator-Plastic

Fiber Optic Attenuators '' 'c

LC Fixed male-female attenuator-single clip LC Fixed male-female affenuator-dualclip

MU Fixedmale-female attenuator

ST Fixed male-female attenuator

O

n
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AijK_r ÿfffSB
Fiber Optic Attenuators

®2.0-3.0mmdiff8-filSa5JH3
MOVA with<t>2.0mm -3.0mm MMcable

fe«mmSitS;rariKtlig#®a/Specification

*»#»
Parameter

;i«3K-K
1 310&1550nm 850&1300nm

FC.SC.LC.ST.MU.DIN.D4.E2000..etc

SM(OS1,OS2),MM(OM1,OM2,OM3,OM4)pJ3S

9mm,2.Omm,3.Omm..etc.OD can be customized

250-1 650nm
Operation bandwidth

j-60db
Attenuation Range

<0.2db
interchangeability

Max optical power

ttiSl 000 }§R$fts:o.2db

<200mW

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature - 40°C to + 85°C

VOLTAGE
VARIABLE TYPE

TAGE
%®RliJI|xt(MEMS-DVOA

mx ixityxnvtyxi-p , pjvi>B[iio-40db,xriry«y

SSlX (MEMS) SOSjjSwjiSDtSJiSSIDynamic Variable Optical Attenuator--fS#

eMSnaiS, *®EiSlSe.:rtinyf(t4,STt'Jifio nrWttStfcBTelcordia GR1073f£STi,®, SHTelcordia GR1073f$S„

Voltage variable attenuatorfis also named as MEMS/ DVOA) is driven electrical voltage to adjust the power with range of 0~40dB. Connectors and
cable length on both sides can be customized. Dynamic Variable Optical Attenuator(DVOA) is driven by Micro-Electromechanical Mechanism
System(MEMS), it's important component to realize the optical power controller in the field of AON(AII optical Network). .Our MEMS DVOA are designed
for latest optical network systems with providing low insertion loss, wide attenuation range, flat wavelength dependence and low polarization
dependence loss. Applications: OADM and Mux/ DeMux,Optical power controller and equalizer. Amplifier gain control, opticalreceiver protector..etc.

&SaiJiaS»BfyT,ttte#»S/Specification

C,Lj®IS/C,Lwavelength
Customized

ttenuation Range

No connector

basedon20db

5.2Vtypical30db

O

n
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